Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

Sorted on best lap time

KV A; KV B

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km

Kvalifikatsioon - 15 minutit 20/08/2022 09:50 - - -
Qualifying started at 9:52:55 - ---!
Pos No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap Laps
1 94  Kevin VAHTER / Kenny VAHTER KV A 2:12.430 5 6
2 85  Maarek KORE / Markkus KORE KV B 2:16.757 4327  4.327 1 3
3 78  Indrek PIRRUS / Ermo MIRJAM KV B 2:17.257 4.827  0.500 4 6
4 26  Asko SAADI / Kaspars KRIEVS KV B 2:19.164 6.734  1.907 2 6
5 15  Sven PINTSUK / Riin PALL KV B 2:19.805 7.375  0.641 1 5
6 822 Ainars DUKULIS / Tomass DUKULIS KV B 2:20.073 7.643  0.268 5 5
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:02:56

ASPEIR .

TIMING



IKUngorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV A; KV B Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km . . .
Kvalifikatsioon - 15 minutit 20/08/2022 09:50 . . . .
Qualifying started at 9:52:55 . .

| Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(94) Kevin VAHTER / Kenny VAHTER

2:16.293 +3.863  9:57:27.258
2:13.461 +1.031  9:59:40.719
2:42127 +29.697  10:02:22.846
2:21.671 +9.241  10:04:44.517
2:12.430 10:06:56.947
2:42.932 +30.502  10:09:39.879

OOk WD =

(85) Maarek KORE / Markkus KORE
1 2:16.757 9:57:31.078
2  2:18.423 +1.666 9:59:49.501
3  3:10596 +53.839  10:03:00.097

(78) Indrek PIRRUS / Ermo MIRJAM

2:21.873 +4.616 9:57:40.938
2:19.156 +1.899 10:00:00.094
2:43.045 +25.788 10:02:43.139
2:17.257 10:05:00.396
2:20.495 +3.238 10:07:20.891
2:20.500 +3.243 10:09:41.391

OO N =

(26) Asko SAADI / Kaspars KRIEVS

2:20.654 +1.490 9:57:47.574
2:19.164 10:00:06.738
2:19.786  +0.622 10:02:26.524
2:19.597  +0.433 10:04:46.121
2:49.983 +30.819 10:07:36.104
2:29.519 +10.355 10:10:05.623

o0k WD =

(15) Sven PINTSUK / Riin PALL

2:19.805 9:57:35.481
2:22216  +2.411 9:59:57.697
2:21.439 +1.634  10:02:19.136
2:20.358 +0.553  10:04:39.494
3:00.032 +40.227  10:07:39.526

a b~ O =

(822) Ainars DUKULIS / Tomass DUKULIS

1 2:39.797 +19.724 9:58:35.568
2:22.212  +2.139 10:00:57.780
2:21.859 +1.786 10:03:19.639
3:12.656 +52.583 10:06:32.295
2:20.073 10:08:52.368

a b~ W

Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing A s p E R
Published on: equal as printed time ,

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:03:19 TIMING



Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

Sorted on Lapsl

KV A; KV B Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km - - .
1. V3istluss&it 15 minutit + 2 ringi 20/08/2022 14:20 H I
Race started at 14:13:11 - ---!
Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 26 Asko SAADI / Kaspars KRIEVS KV B 9 2:18.028 2 25
2 94 Kevin VAHTER / Kenny VAHTER KV A 9 4.257 4.257 2:17.824 6 25
3 822  Ainars DUKULIS / Tomass DUKULIS KV B 9 29.939 25.682 2:21.906 3 22
4 78 Indrek PIRRUS / Ermo MIRJAM KV B 9 45.684 15.745 2:20.050 3 20
5 15 Sven PINTSUK / Riin PALL KV B 9 1:40.421 54.737 2:21.639 3 18
Not classified
DNS 85 Maarek KORE / Markkus KORE KV B DNS 0 0
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:03:24

ASPEIR .

TIMING



IKUngorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV A; KV B

1. Voistlussdit 15 minutit + 2 ringi

Race started at 14:13:11

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km
20/08/2022 14:20 .

-

_H I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:25.560 +3.921 14:17:36.421
(26) Asko SAADI / Kaspars KRIEVS 3 2:21.639 14:19:58.060
1 14:15:08.109 4 2:23.286 +1.647 14:22:21.346
2 2:18.028 14:17:26.137 5 2:23.468 +1.829 14:24:44.814
3 2:20.998 +2.970 14:19:47.135 6 2:28.296 +6.657 14:27:13.110
4 2:20.085 +2.057 14:22:07.220 7 2:28.361 +6.722 14:29:41.471
5 2:20.443 +2.415 14:24:27.663 8 2:25.890 +4.251 14:32:07.361
6 2:20.624 +2.596 14:26:48.287 9 3:21.557 +59.918 14:35:28.918
7 2:19.574 +1.546 14:29:07.861
8 2:20.362 +2.334 14:31:28.223
9 2:20.274 +2.246 14:33:48.497
(94) Kevin VAHTER / Kenny VAHTER
1 14:15:12.775
2 2:24.286 +6.462 14:17:37.061
3 2:21.411  +3.587 14:19:58.472
4 2:21.265 +3.441 14:22:19.737
5 2:18.190 +0.366 14:24:37.927
6 2:17.824 14:26:55.751
7 2:18.118 +0.294 14:29:13.869
8 2:19.208 +1.384 14:31:33.077
9 2:19.677 +1.853 14:33:52.754
(822) Ainars DUKULIS / Tomass DUKULIS
1 14:15:14.875
2 2:24176  +2.270 14:17:39.051
3 2:21.906 14:20:00.957
4 2:22.637 +0.731 14:22:23.594
5 2:22.189 +0.283 14:24:45.783
6 2:22.584 +0.678 14:27:08.367
7 2:22.919 +1.013 14:29:31.286
8 2:24.308 +2.402 14:31:55.594
9 2:22.842 +0.936 14:34:18.436
(78) Indrek PIRRUS / Ermo MIRJAM
1 14:15:11.827
2 2:23.472 +3.422 14:17:35.299
3 2:20.050 14:19:55.349
4 2:23.917 +3.867 14:22:19.266
5 2:24.716  +4.666 14:24:43.982
6 2:27.545 +7.495 14:27:11.527
7 2:28.657 +8.607 14:29:40.184
8 2:26.505 +6.455 14:32:06.689
9 2:27.492 +7.442 14:34:34.181
(15) Sven PINTSUK / Riin PALL
1 14:15:10.861
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing

Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:03:30

TIMING

ASPER



Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

Sorted on Lapsl

KV A; KV B Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km - - .
2. Voistlussdit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 20/08/2022 17:20 H B
Race started at 17:41:44 - ---!
Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 94 Kevin VAHTER / Kenny VAHTER KV A 9 2:20.150 3 25
2 26  Asko SAADI / Kaspars KRIEVS KV B 9 10.083 10.083 2:20.076 2 25
3 822  Ainars DUKULIS / Tomass DUKULIS KV B 9 25.455 15.372 2:22.683 6 22
4 78 Indrek PIRRUS / Ermo MIRJAM KV B 9 38.196 12.741 2:22.960 5 20
5 15 Sven PINT§UK/ Riin PALL KV B 9 1:30.365 52.169 2:28.432 3 18
Not classified
DNS 85 Maarek KORE / Markkus KORE KV B DNS 0 0
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:03:35

ASPEIR .

TIMING



IKUngorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV A; KV B

2. VOistlussoit 15 minutit + 2 ringi

Race started at 17:41:44

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km
20/08/2022 17:20 .

-

_H I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:29.435 +1.003 17:46:23.824
(94) Kevin VAHTER / Kenny VAHTER 3 2:28.432 17:48:52.256
1 17:43:46.738 4 2:34.339 +5.907 17:51:26.595
2 2:21.634 +1.484 17:46:08.372 5 2:30.946 +2.514 17:53:57.541
3 2:20.150 17:48:28.522 6 2:30.808 +2.376 17:56:28.349
4 2:93.416 +3.266 17:50:51.938 7 2:37.143 +8.711 17:59:05.492
5 2:27.768 +7.618 17:53:19.706 8 2:34.760 +6.328 18:01:40.252
6 2:21.009 +0.859 17:55:40.715 9 2:35.386 +6.954 18:04:15.638
7 2:20.260 +0.110 17:58:00.975
8 2:21.037 +0.887 18:00:22.012
9 2:23.261  +3.111 18:02:45.273
(26) Asko SAADI / Kaspars KRIEVS
1 17:43:44.525
2 2:20.076 17:46:04.601
3 2:22.026  +1.950 17:48:26.627
4 2:24.905 +4.829 17:50:51.532
5 2:27.693 +7.617 17:53:19.225
6 2:23.646 +3.570 17:55:42.871
7 2:22.300 +2.224 17:58:05.171
8 2:24.767  +4.691 18:00:29.938
9 2:25.418 +5.342 18:02:55.356
(822) Ainars DUKULIS / Tomass DUKULIS
1 17:43:51.462
2 2:25.462 +2.779 17:46:16.924
3 2:25.290 +2.607 17:48:42.214
4 2:23.421  +0.738 17:51:05.635
5 2:24.122  +1.439 17:53:29.757
6 2:22.683 17:55:52.440
7 2:25.542  +2.859 17:58:17.982
8 2:23.750 +1.067 18:00:41.732
9 2:28.996 +6.313 18:03:10.728
(78) Indrek PIRRUS / Ermo MIRJAM
1 17:43:49.228
2 2:26.358 +3.398 17:46:15.586
3 2:25.598 +2.638 17:48:41.184
4 2:23.001  +0.041 17:51:04.185
5 2:22.960 17:53:27.145
6 2:24563 +1.603 17:55:51.708
7 2:27.074 +4.114 17:58:18.782
8 2:31.355 +8.395 18:00:50.137
9 2:33.332 +10.372 18:03:23.469
(15) Sven PINTSUK / Riin PALL
1 17:43:54.389
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 23/08/2022 15:03:40

TIMING

ASPER



Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV A; KV B Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km
KV A - Kokkuvote

Pos No. Name

1 94 Kevin VAHTER / Kenny VAHTER

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:03:45

Orbits

ASPEIR .

TIMING



Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV A; KV B Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km - - .
KV B - Kokkuvote - - -
[ H B B
I
Pos No. Name R1. R2. Total points
1 26 Asko SAADI / Kaspars KRIEVS 25 25 50
2 822 Ainars DUKULIS / Tomass DUKULIS 22 22 44
3 78 Indrek PIRRUS / Ermo MIRJAM 20 20 40
4 15 Sven PINTSUK / Riin PALL 18 18 36
DNS 85 Maarek KORE / Markkus KORE 0O O 0

Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing A S p ER
Published on: equal as printed time e

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:03:53 TIMING



